
Modulliste HAAG 2023 (ohne Industriebahn) V3

Nach Aufstellung alphabeƟsch
Industriebahn - Gstadt

MSen031 Türmodul AMay001 K 30°
AVor002 K 90° AMay002 G 600
CKai007 K 29° AMay005 G 600
CKai008 K 29° AMay006 G 600
WAmo017 G 500 AMay007 G 600
WAmo064 K 30° AMay010 Heidenreichstein
CKai016 G30 AVog002 K 30,2 °
NJil011 Anfang AVog003 K 30,1°
AMay007 G 600 AVog007 Unteralling
NJil008 K 90° AVog009 Unteralling
PPes001 G 800 AVog012 Falkenstein
MHei001 G 1000 AVor001 K27
THab003 Gstadt AVor002 K 90°

Gstadt - Heidenreichstein AVor003 G740
AVog003 K 30,1° AVor004 G 725
AMay002 G 600 AVor008 K30
AVog002 K 30,2 ° AVor009 K 30°
PRau007 G 1300 AVor009 K 30°
PRau015 Ramingstein AVor010 K 90°
PRau010 G 800 AVor012 Walchen
PRau008 G 1300 AVor013 Brand
PRau009 G 800 AVor014 G 1344 Brücke
CKai012 G 30 AVor015 Ende
CKai029 K 15° AVor016 Lainsitz-Brücke
FMue001 Olnhausen AVor017 Lainsitz-Brücke
FMue002 Olnhausen AVor018 Tunnel
FMue003 Olnhausen CBar040a K 45°
THab007 G1200 CBar040b K 45°
AMay001 K 30° CBar041 K 44,8°
AMay010 Heidenreichstein CBar044 K 44,8°



Gstadt - Illsee - Unterhohsen CBar045 K 45°
AVor010 K 90° CBar046 K 45°
GStr001 Niedernsill CBar25/1 G
WAmo099 K 15° CBar25/2 G
THab005 CKai001 Oppo
LMat001 G 3014 CKai006 K 29°
RHoe003 K 45° CKai007 K 29°
FMue008 G 800 CKai008 K 29°
AVor001 K27 CKai012 G 30
FMue010 G 800 CKai013 G 30
RHoe001 Illsee CKai014 G 30
FMue007 K 45° CKai016 G30
FMue006 K45° CKai017 K 7,5°
CKai022 K 10° CKai018 K7,5
CBar25/1 G CKai019 K 7,5°
CBar25/2 G CKai020 K7,5°
PRau012 Flex CKai022 K 10°
CKai019 K 7,5° CKai025 K10
THab008 Lunz am See CKai027 K 15°
CKai020 K7,5° CKai028 K 15°
PPEs013 G1020 CKai029 K 15°
PPes012 K 15° CKai030 K 15°
PPes015 G 800 CKai031 K 15°
PPes011 K 15° DJil001 K 45°
PPes004 G 800 ESpr003 Tunnel
AVor013 Brand FMue001 Olnhausen
MPic002 K 90° FMue002 Olnhausen
AVor004 G 725 FMue003 Olnhausen
AVog012 Falkenstein FMue004 K 45°
CKai006 K 29° FMue005 K 45°
CBar040a K 45° FMue006 K45°
CBar040b K 45° FMue007 K 45°
THab018 K 30° FMue008 G 800
AVor003 G740 FMue010 G 800

G 900 Einöd



THab015 G 695 GStr001 Niedernsill
WAmo018 G 500 JSch001 Agonitz
ESpr003 Tunnel LMat001 G 3014
CKai031 K 15° MHei001 G 1000
AVor018 Tunnel MHei002 G 1000
RHoe002 Unter - Hohsen MPic Neuzeug

Illsee - Steinbach MPic002 K 90°
AVor016 Lainsitz-Brücke MPic003 K 90°
PPes023 Lainsitz-Brücke MSen021 K 30°
AVor017 Lainsitz-Brücke MSen022 K 30°
MPic003 K 90° MSen031 Türmodul
THab002 G 1225 NJil001 Sommerhuber
PRau013 K 39,5° NJil002 G 1000
PRau014 K 39,5° NJil003 Grünburg
FMue005 K 45° NJil005 Molln
FMue004 K 45° NJil006 G 800
CKai013 G 30 NJil007 G 800
WAmo061 K 60° NJil008 K 90°
CBar041 K 44,8° NJil009 Leonstein
AVor012 Walchen NJil011 Anfang
AMay005 G 600 NJil014 K 45°
THab017 K 30,6° PPes001 G 800
WAmo063 K 30° PPes004 G 800
CKai030 K 15° PPes011 K 15°
SDoe001 Steinbach PPes012 K 15°
CKai014 G 30 PPEs013 G1020

Steyrtal PPes015 G 800
AVor015 Ende PPes023 Lainsitz-Brücke
CKai025 K10 PRau006 Gamsweg
CKai018 K7,5 PRau007 G 1300
MSen021 K 30° PRau008 G 1300
MHei002 G 1000 PRau009 G 800
MSen022 K 30° PRau010 G 800
AVor009 K 30° PRau012 Flex



CKai001 Oppo PRau013 K 39,5°
AVor009 K 30° PRau014 K 39,5°
AMay006 G 600 PRau015 Ramingstein
MPic Neuzeug RHoe001 Illsee
NJil002 G 1000 RHoe002 Unter - Hohsen
NJil001 Sommerhuber RHoe003 K 45°
CBar046 K 45° SDoe001 Steinbach
CBar045 K 45° THab002 G 1225
AVor014 G 1344 Brücke THab003 Gstadt
NJil003 Grünburg THab005
CKai027 K 15° THab007 G1200
CKai017 K 7,5° THab008 Lunz am See
AVog009 Unteralling THab015 G 695
AVog007 Unteralling THab016 G 695
THab016 G 695 THab017 K 30,6°
NJil009 Leonstein THab018 K 30°
NJil007 G 800 WAmo017 G 500
NJil006 G 800 WAmo018 G 500
DJil001 K 45° WAmo050 G 1507
NJil014 K 45° WAmo061 K 60°
CKai028 K 15° WAmo063 K 30°
NJil005 Molln WAmo064 K 30°
WAmo050 G 1507 WAmo099 K 15°
CBar044 K 44,8°
JSch001 Agonitz
AVor008 K30
PRau006 Gamsweg

NORMALSPUR ABal1800 St Rudolf
PRau5833 G700

G 900 Einöd



MEng R313
MEng R313
JWas2550 St.Nikolai
PRau5832 Flex700
MEng G1000
Bogen90
MEng G1000
WKre1880 G1024
WKre1883 G1024
CKoe1802g Signal
WKre1885 G1024
WKre1882 G1024
CKoe1802 Waidegg
WKre1881 G1024
WKre1884 G1024
CKoe1802h Signal
WODO1
WODO2
WODO3
WODO4
Frauental
HTau0564 Retz G1200
HTau0565 Retz G1200
HTau0566 Retz G1200
Bogen 90
NJil998
NJil999
Anfang


